
Charter Company List
2023-2024Company Contact Email Telephone 

AYR Coach Lines Taylor (Bookings, docs & abstracts)
Dave Willis (Manager)

taylor@ayrcoach.com
willis@ayrcoach.com (while Jen is out)

716-696-3209 Ext. 1022 
519-747-1230 Ext. 24

Bedore Tours Corey Schramm coreys@bedoretours.com 716-696-3200 X-501

Niagara Scenic
Morgan Sparks (bookings)
Keith Petti
Tammy Kruszka (paperwork)

msparks@nscoach.net 
Kpetti@nscoach.net 
tkruszka@nscoach.net

585-438-3063 x72
585-438-3063 x63
716-648-7766 x22

Onondaga Coach Corp Zoey Ellison charters@onondagacoach.com
315-255-2216                        
800-451-1570

Rochester Shuttle David Mallaber Shuttle@rochester.rr.com
663-3760 office                     
585-370-1210 cell

Star Travel & Tours Roman Kobryn startravelandtours@yahoo.com
585-797-9044      or               
315-524-8247

Travel Agent:
First Choice Educational 
Tours

Kathy Hall
Karen Hall

kathyhall@tours4students.com
karenhall@tours4students.com

585-343-1313

If you prefer to use a travel agent to book your trip, use First Choice Educational Tours. They are aware of Pittsford's high standards for 
commercial carriers and understand our policies and procedures.

This list contains contact information for charter bus companies that PCSD uses on a regular basis. The PCSD Transportation Department typically 
holds updated insurance documentation and completes regular online company statistic safety checks for these companies. The companies on 
this list comply with the high standard policies and procedures we use to transport our Pittsford students safely. This usually enables a smooth 
process for charter trips.

While it is beneficial to work with a charter company on this list, they are not the only charter companies that are acceptable. Other companies 
may be booked for charter trips, however ample time will be needed to acquire the necessary insurance documentation and check safety 
ratings in order to clear the new charter company to transport our students.


